2019-09-01 : Saint Laurent - Auron

Race results : 123456JEF
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Pascal
Jérémy
Jerome
Julien
Florian
Paul
Raffael
Cyril
Baptiste
Antony
Pascal
Andrea
Anthony
Roger
Fabien
Nicolas
Jean-Philippe
Cristiano
Francois-marie
Myles

Jan
Sebastien
Pascal
Louis
Nicolas
Thierry
Florian
Jérbme
Damien
Mathieu
Cyrille
Benjamin
Thomas
Jean-Pierre
Sebastien
Laurent
Thibault
Grégory
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Olivier
Eric
Laurent
Lorenzo
Anthony
Philippe
Olivier
Robert
Hervé
Gilles
Freddy
Jean-Marc
Julien
Jacques
Alexandre
Franco
Quentin
Jean-Marie
Philippe
Adrien

Bousquet
Millo
LEMOINE
PLUMER
BATAILLE
Hennequin
ZARBO
Alonzo
Bianco
Rolant
MICHEL
Romuali

PIN

Miquet
Teribat
Augugliaro
VALENTI
Martins Campos
BARBIER
O'BYRNE
Rozehnal
FABRI
PETERS
Gineste
FROSSARD
JOIRIS
ROUX

LE BELICARD
BENON
PEGON
RAYEBOIS
Laurent
DESROCHES
Millo
GONZALES
REBAUDO
RENOUD
DURANDO
BAYLET
PORTMANN
GARAVAGNO
GASTAUD
Lejeune
RUSSO
PICOULET
Boudeville
Mucili
CORDIER
DUPORT
Rinfray
VASSEUR
MARCIANO
CHOMARAT
Robbins
THOMEL
Renzetti
FERRARO
VERGNES
CIARAPICA
ROUGET

Ciclistica Ospedaletti
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Triathlon du Pays Grassois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
bicistore cycling team

Massalia Cyclisme

UCMonaco

Cavigal Nice Sports

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
IFCNice

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
UCMonaco

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
CAPeymeinade

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
ASVM

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
UCMonaco

UCMonaco

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton
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V2
Sv4
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S3
V3
S2
V3
S3
S4
Sv2
V4
S4
V4
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V4
V3
V2
SVv4
V4

S1
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Sv4
S4

V4

Sv4
SV5

¥/

FEGI

ad
cuuEou AL 06

01:57:02.000
01:57:22.000
01:57:31.000
01:57:43.600
01:57:52.100
01:59:24.000
02:01:02.800
02:01:13.200
02:02:34.300
02:02:34.700
02:03:01.900
02:03:03.800
02:03:54.300
02:04:03.300
02:04:08.100
02:04:27.300
02:04:31.300
02:04:32.600
02:04:35.500
02:04:42.200
02:04:55.200
02:05:08.800
02:05:09.200
02:05:26.800
02:05:31.600
02:05:43.100
02:05:44.300
02:05:49.500
02:05:57.000
02:06:41.200
02:07:00.400
02:07:19.700
02:07:49.900
02:08:23.800
02:08:33.300
02:08:42.100
02:09:17.500
02:09:47.800
02:09:49.100
02:09:49.300
02:09:51.300
02:11:01.200
02:11:24.600
02:11:45.400
02:13:16.800
02:15:48.500
02:17:02.600
02:18:10.100
02:18:12.300
02:18:41.600
02:21:29.500
02:22:35.800
02:24:28.500
02:24:30.500
02:27:02.400
02:28:41.600
02:28:59.600
02:29:48.100
02:31:04.600
02:35:11.700
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Richard
Yves

Lucy
Fabien
Alain
Dominique
Pierre

Joél

Robbins
BARDOS
Carr

Petit
AMEUR
XIBERRAS
Libolt
Ferrara

ASVM
UCMonaco

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Carros Team Cycliste

Cavigal Nice Sports

Tobesport
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S3
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02:36:55.600
02:37:03.700
02:38:51.000
02:39:38.400
02:40:01.200
02:49:23.600

02:55:38.500



