

# 2019-09-01 : Saint Laurent - Auron



Race results : 123456JEF

1	<b>Pascal</b>	<b>Bousquet</b>	<b>Ciclistica Ospedaletti</b>	<b>V1</b>	<b>01:57:02.000</b>
2	<b>Jérémy</b>	<b>Millo</b>	<b>Sprinter Club de Nice</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>01:57:22.000</b>
3	Jerome	LEMOINE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	01:57:31.000
4	Julien	PLUMER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	01:57:43.600
5	Florian	BATAILLE	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	01:57:52.100
6	<b>Paul</b>	<b>Hennequin</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>01:59:24.000</b>
7	<b>Raffael</b>	<b>ZARBO</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>02:01:02.800</b>
8	Cyril	Alonzo	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V1	02:01:13.200
9	<b>Baptiste</b>	<b>Bianco</b>	<b>Triathlon du Pays Grassois</b>	<b>J3</b>	<b>02:02:34.300</b>
10	Antony	Rolant	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:02:34.700
11	<b>Pascal</b>	<b>MICHEL</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>SV2</b>	<b>02:03:01.900</b>
12	Andrea	Romuali	bicistore cycling team	S1	02:03:03.800
13	Anthony	PIN	Massalia Cyclisme	S1	02:03:54.300
14	Roger	Miquet	UCMonaco	SV3	02:04:03.300
15	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	02:04:08.100
16	Nicolas	Augugliaro	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	02:04:27.300
17	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	02:04:31.300
18	Cristiano	Martins Campos	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	02:04:32.600
19	<b>Francois-marie</b>	<b>BARBIER</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>V4</b>	<b>02:04:35.500</b>
20	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	02:04:42.200
21	Jan	Rozehnal	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	02:04:55.200
22	Sebastien	FABRI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	02:05:08.800
23	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	02:05:09.200
24	Louis	Gineste	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	02:05:26.800
25	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	02:05:31.600
26	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	02:05:43.100
27	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V4	02:05:44.300
28	Jérôme	LE BELICARD	IFCNice	S3	02:05:49.500
29	Damien	BENON	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V3	02:05:57.000
30	Mathieu	PEGON	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S2	02:06:41.200
31	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	UCMonaco	V3	02:07:00.400
32	Benjamin	Laurent	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S3	02:07:19.700
33	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	02:07:49.900
34	Jean-Pierre	Millo	Sprinter Club de Nice	SV2	02:08:23.800
35	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	02:08:33.300
36	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	S4	02:08:42.100
37	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:09:17.500
38	Grégory	DURANDO	-	E1	02:09:47.800
39	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	02:09:49.100
40	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	02:09:49.300
41	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	02:09:51.300
42	Eric	GASTAUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV4	02:11:01.200
43	Laurent	Lejeune	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V4	02:11:24.600
44	Lorenzo	RUSSO	CAPEymeinade	C	02:11:45.400
45	Anthony	PICOULET	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	02:13:16.800
46	<b>Philippe</b>	<b>Boudeville</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>A5</b>	<b>02:15:48.500</b>
47	Olivier	Mucili	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	02:17:02.600
48	Robert	CORDIER	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV4	02:18:10.100
49	Hervé	DUPORT	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:18:12.300
50	Gilles	Rinfray	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV5	02:18:41.600
51	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:21:29.500
52	Jean-Marc	MARCIANO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:22:35.800
53	Julien	CHOMARAT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	02:24:28.500
54	Jacques	Robbins	ASVM	C	02:24:30.500
55	Alexandre	THOMEL	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V4	02:27:02.400
56	Franco	Renzetti	UCMonaco	C	02:28:41.600
57	Quentin	FERRARO	UCMonaco	J	02:28:59.600
58	Jean-Marie	VERGNES	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:29:48.100
59	Philippe	CIARAPICA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	02:31:04.600
60	Adrien	ROUGET	Vélo Club Menton	C	02:35:11.700

# 2019-09-01 : Saint Laurent - Auron



61	Richard	Robbins	ASVM	A5	02:36:55.600
62	Yves	BARDOS	UCMonaco	SV5	02:37:03.700
<b>63</b>	<b>Lucy</b>	<b>Carr</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>02:38:51.000</b>
64	Fabien	Petit	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	02:39:38.400
<b>65</b>	<b>Alain</b>	<b>AMEUR</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>A6</b>	<b>02:40:01.200</b>
66	Dominique	XIBERRAS	Carros Team Cycliste	SV4	02:49:23.600
67	Pierre	Libolt	Cavigal Nice Sports	A6	--
68	Joël	Ferrara	Tobesport	S3	02:55:38.500